

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 238 OF 2005

USHA RANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 29/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Dutta Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anis Ahmad Khan,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh,Adv.

Mr. Shahid Ali Rao,Adv.

Ms. Musharraf Chawdhary,Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmood Rao,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matter after four weeks.

The latest position regarding the stage of investigation shall be filed.

a R. Bhatia)

(Neena Verma)

(Radh

Court Master

Court Master