

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 238 OF 2005

USHA RANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 08/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Sunil Dutta Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Mona Rajvanshi, Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

Mr. Shahid Ali Rao, Adv.

Ms. Musharraf Chawdhry, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted, as prayed for, to file the latest position

regarding the stage of investigation.

Whether filed or not, list before the Hon'ble Court after the expiry of

the aforesaid period of three weeks.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd